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tournaments
no. name
1. U23 European Circuit
2. U23 European Circuit
3. U23 European Circuit
4. U23 European Circuit
5. U23 European Circuit
6. U23 European Championships
pl. pts. name
1. 72.0 ELESINA Irina
2. 60.0 TRIPAPINA Svetlana
3. 54.0 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
4. 48.0 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
5. 46.0 JELINSKA Martyna
6. 42.0 MONACO Beatrice
7. 40.0 VOLPI Alice
8. 40.0 SAMSONOVA Kristina
9. 36.0 PIRIEVA Leyla
10. 30.0 KARAMETE Irem
11. 24.0 BALOGH Orsolya
12. 24.0 LUPKOVICS Dora
13. 24.0 CHRZANOWSKA Marika
14. 24.0 WEISS Kim
15. 24.0 CELLEROVA Michala
16. 22.0 MILANESE Lisa
17. 22.0 ALBOROVA Yana
18. 20.0 RASHIDOVA Alime
19. 18.0 KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra
20. 18.0 DLUGOSZ Martyna
21. 14.0 CENKER Freya
21. 14.0 STRANIERO Stefania
23. 14.0 GOGLIDZE Teona
24. 14.0 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin
25. 14.0 WALZHOFER Nicole
26. 12.0 DAJCIC Marcela
26. 12.0 NEHL Inke
28. 12.0 SZYMCZAK Anna
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venue nation class
Moedling AUT uz23
Gdansk POL Senior
Roma ITA Senior
Goeppingen GER Senior
Brno CZE Senior
Thilisi GEO Senior
athletes
club

National team
National team

AFC Salzburg
Budowlani Torun

Fed. Italiana Scherma
Fed. Italiana Scherma

National team
Istanbul Ferdi

BHSE

BHSE

Budowlani Torun
FUM Modling

Slavia STU Bratislava

National team
National team
SCAF RB

MKS Kusy Szczecin
FUM Modling

FUM Modling

StLFC Steiermark

MK Rapir

FC Tauberbischofsheim
UKS Atena Gdansk

discipline
Women"s Foil
Women"s Foil
Women's Foil
Womens Foil
Women"s Foil
Women's Foil

nat.
RUS
RUS
RUS
AUT
POL
ITA
ITA
RUS
RUS
TUR
HUN
HUN
POL
AUT
SVK
ITA
RUS
RUS
BLR
POL
AUT
ITA
GEO
AUT
AUT
CRO
GER
POL

yob
1991
1994
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1995
1993
1993
1996
1993
1995
1991
1994
1992
1994
1993
1994
1996
1994
1991
1996
1997
1993
1993
1993
1997

from
07/12/2013
04/01/2014
08/03/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
24/06/2014
1 2 3
- 14 32
- 8 20
(8) - -
- 14 -
20 - 14
- - 26
- 8 (4
14 8 (2)
- 4 -
14 - -
8 ~— | =
20 - 2
- 8 (4)
- 4 -
- - 14
14 - -
8 - -
8 -
- - 8
- 4 -

to
08/12/2013
05/01/2014
09/03/2014
27/04/2014
11/05/2014
28/06/2014
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10.0 SCHMITZ Franziska
8.0 ZVIARKOVA Krystina
8.0 PALUMBO Francesca
8.0 RIVANO Camilla
8.0 BITTEROVA Kitti
8.0 BEHR Leandra
8.0 MANCINI Camilla
8.0 ORSOLINI llenia
8.0 HAIDER Konstanze
8.0 SPEICHER Julia
8.0 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta
8.0 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
8.0 SOLACHER Anna-Clara
8.0 BEHR Greta
8.0 HAMPEL Eva
8.0 KONDRICZ Kata
6.0 ORAVECZ Barbara
6.0 KIRSCHEN Kim
6.0 BIMOVA Andrea
6.0 BARTHOLME Rahel
6.0 BEHR Kristin
4.0 LACHMAN Katarzyna
4.0 ORBAN Fanny
4.0 ALEXEEVA Viktoria
4.0 HAYBACK Elisabeth
4.0 WALCZYK Julia
4.0 TSUKHISHVILI Mariami
4.0 SPANNAGL Mercedes
4.0 SAUER Anne
4.0 KRAUSE Charlotte
4.0 ZANEUSKAYA Hanna
4.0 VETULANI Maria
4.0 KRALIKOVA Viktoria
4.0 CHRZANOWSKA Julia
4.0 LOBODA Viola
4.0 CZAJKA Weronika
4.0 MONDT Milja
4.0 ZUROWSKA Beata
4.0 GUERRA Francesca
4.0 REMESOVA Klara
4.0 FATKULLINA Alina

OFC Bonn

RCPhES

Fed. Italiana Scherma
CS Rapallo

KS Samorin

FC Tauberbischofsheim
Fed. Italiana Scherma
CS Fides Livorno

UFC Wien

StLFC Steiermark

SC TUFB

AZS AWF Gdansk
StLFC Steiermark

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
BHSE

BHSE

SC Berlin

USK Praha

SC Berlin

FC Tauberbischofsheim
AZS AWF Poznan

FK Wr.Neudorf
National team

AFC Salzburg
Zjednoczeni Pabianice

AFC Salzburg
FC Tauberbischofsheim
OFC Bonn

Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan
Slavia STU Bratislava
Budowlani Torun

Terezvaros

Zjednoczeni Pabianice
Holland Schermen
Wroclawianie

MANGIAROTTI MILANO

Serm Ostrava

National team

GER
BLR
ITA
ITA
SVK

GER
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
BLR
POL
AUT

GER

GER

HUN

HUN

GER
CZE

GER

GER
POL
AUT
RUS
AUT
POL

GEO
AUT

GER

GER
BLR
POL
SVK
POL

HUN
POL
NED
POL
ITA
CZE
RUS

1993
1993
1994
1996
1997
1996
1994
1992
1993
1996
1996
1994
1994
1996
1992
1998
1995
1996
1993
1996
1992
1996
1991
1994
1993
1997
1999
1995
1991
1993
1994
1996
1999
1997
1997
1995
1991
1997
1996
1994
1994
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4.0 OLBROMSKA Iwona

4.0 PAPP Petra

4.0 SOBCZAK Zuzanna

4.0 GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andrea
4.0 ZELECHOWSKA SARA

4.0 MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa
4.0 SHIGIHARA Jule

4.0 MAGISTRELLI Maria-Grazia
4.0 STARZ Aleksandra

4.0 CLARKE Ruth

4.0 FRACKOWIAK Adrianna

4.0 GOLYA Fruzsina

4.0 HAMMERS Maike

4.0 PETROVA Ekaterina

2.0 DZAKHOVA Mariyana

2.0 SULIK Sandra

2.0 EBERT Leonie

2.0 WONG Cheryl Ye Han

2.0 OPOLSKA Aleksandra

2.0 MIKUS Sylwia

2.0 PACELLI Maria Teresa

2.0 BARTL Thekla

2.0 OPOLSKA Maja

2.0 GALBIATI Marta

2.0 MECH Marta

2.0 DRAPELLA Magdalena

2.0 MARINO Maria

2.0 BRAUN Julia

2.0 GUTOWSKA Katarzyna

2.0 GOLLAN Natasha

2.0 GOSPODAROWICZ Aleksandra

2.0 QUAGLIOZZI Giulia

2.0 KINZEL Jessica

2.0 DE JULIIS Camilla

2.0 HULTEEN Marie

2.0 HAUSMAN Marta

2.0 WEGENER Marike

2.0 FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
2.0 PAPPONE Arianna

2.0 TOMCZAK Renata

2.0 LAURIA Greta
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2.0 LEWANCZYK Laura
2.0 PRZYBYLOWICZ Martyna
2.0 POSER Antonia

2.0 PASQUALLI Flavia

2.0 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
2.0 MEJZA Agnieszka

2.0 KIRSCHBAUM Viviane
2.0 OLEWSKI Sophie

2.0 SABATINI Emanuela
2.0 VALACCHI Maddalena
2.0 MUKLEWICZ Natalia
2.0 CAPASA Ludovica

2.0 MOOR Valentina

2.0 KNAUER Tamina

2.0 PIERINI Lolita

2.0 HOHENADEL Leilani
2.0 MALQUORI Eleonora
2.0 VOLKER Johanna

2.0 MULLER Sabrina

2.0 ALLEGRINI Ludovica
2.0 FRACKENPOHL Helena
2.0 MOLINARO Celine

2.0 WERNER Sophia

2.0 ROMERO Irene

2.0 CATTABRIGA Michela
2.0 GAMBINO Flaminia

2.0 STUCKERT Alexandra
2.0 GASPERINI Beatrice
2.0 HAUPT Anne

2.0 WELTZIEN Theresa

1.0 ZATIK Zofia

1.0 PAPADOPOULOU Maria
1.0 PFENNIGSCHMIDT Henriette
1.0 SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
1.0 KINZEL )osefin

1.0 ZIEGON Laura

1.0 TULEN Lola

1.0 KREIBICH Nadine

1.0 WAGENHALS Fabia
1.0 WALTHER Lea-Margarete
1.0 EIKEL Gesine

AZS AWF Gdansk
AZS AWF Gdansk
Mannheimer FC

UKS Atena Gdansk

Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan

FC Tauberbischofsheim
TFC Hanau
CS Di Terni

UKS Atena Gdansk

OFC Bonn
FC Tauberbischofsheim

TSG Weinheim

CS Fides Livorno

SC Berlin

FC Tauberbischofsheim

FC Tauberbischofsheim

OSC Berlin
Club Esgrima Vigo El Olivo

FC Tauberbischofsheim
SS Lazio Scherma Ariccia
PSV Weimar

KTF Luitpold Minchen
TG Dornigheim

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FG Schwerin

FG Schwerin

SC Berlin

KTF Luitpold Minchen
SC Den Bosch

FSC Cottbus
Mannheimer FC

SC Berlin

FG TG Munster
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1.0 TAKACS Anna

1.0 STEPHAN Mona

0.0 MELIA Ana

0.0 JJIEISHVILI Lika

0.0 MELIKOVA Nubar

0.0 MALIKOVA Maryam
0.0 MELIKOVA Mehin

0.0 AUZHAN Lizaveta
0.0 HENDRICHOVA Sabina
0.0 HAVRANKOVA Eva
0.0 KRALIKOVA Veronika

0.0 MATUSZEWSKA Michalina

0.0 TOPORSKA Joanna
0.0 MIETKA Barbara

0.0 PALKA Dominika

0.0 WOJTALUK Julia

0.0 CZAJKA Justyna

0.0 ZAJAC Katarzyna

0.0 LIDZBARSKA Julia
0.0 PTAK Halina

0.0 RUDZINSKA Patrycja
0.0 BOBER Zuzanna

0.0 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
0.0 PUNZO Elisa

0.0 PIERAMATI Camilla
0.0 KAPRAL Karolina

0.0 ALEMANNO Giorgia
0.0 BURKACKA Lidia

0.0 CONTI Alessandra
0.0 SCHIAVONE Cecilia
0.0 BARDANZELLU Alessia
0.0 TRANQUILLI Chiara
0.0 SALVADORI Irene
0.0 ROSSA Veronica

0.0 BURICELLI llaria

0.0 CIUCCI Serena

0.0 CIPRIANI Marianna
0.0 CIAMPI Chiara

0.0 SBRENNI Eleonora
0.0 LORENZETTI Virginia

BHSE
OFC Bonn
FC Thilisi
FC Thilisi

Dinamo

Serm Ostrava

Slezan Opava

Slavia STU Bratislava

IKS Jamalex Leszno

UKS Atena Gdansk

Polonia Leszno
Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan

Zjednoczeni Pabianice
Budowlani Torun

UKS Atena Gdansk
AZS AWF Poznan

UKS Atena Gdansk
UKS Atena Gdansk
UKS Atena Gdansk

MKS Kusy Szczecin

ASD FRASCATI SCHERMA

CS Bolzano
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0.0 MURIANNI Claudia
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0.0 KNAB Chantal
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